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Committee Chair Name Organization Email 

ICHRIE Board of Directors Perry Hobson Breda University of Applied Sciences hobson.p@buas.nl 

Strategic Planning Committee Carl Winston  San Diego State University cwinston@sdsu.edu 

Finance/Financial Development Committee Andrew Moreo Florida International University amoreo@fiu.edu 

Financial Investment Sub-Committee Andrew Moreo Florida International University amoreo@fiu.edu 

Bylaws, Policies & Procedures Committee Jean Hertzman New Mexico State University jhertzma@nmsu.edu 

Awards Committee Kim Williams University of Nevada, Las Vegas kim.williams@unlv.edu 

Election Committee Kim Williams University of Nevada, Las Vegas kim.williams@unlv.edu 

Past Presidents’ Council Chrystel Guirao Institut Lyfe cguirao@institutlyfe.com 

Research Committee Minwoo Lee University of Houston mlee37@Central.UH.EDU 

Conference Submission Review Committee Jenna Lee East Carolina University leese14@ecu.edu 

Marketing Committee Miranda Kitterlin-Lynch Florida International University mkitterl@fiu.edu 

Education Committee Ruth Smith Bethune-Cookman University smithr@cookman.edu 

Member Services & Development Committee Eric Olson Metropolitan State University of Denver eolson23@msudenver.edu 

Conference Committee Jennifer Forney Jamestown Community College JenniferForney@mail.sunyjcc.edu 

Conference Committee Berkita Bradford North Carolina Central University bsbradford@nccu.edu 

Networking Committee Saehya Ann California State University-East Bay saehya.ann@csueastbay.edu 

Industry Services Committee Wanda Gispert MGM wgispert@mgmresorts.com 
Community Colleges, Vocational and Technical 
Schools, and Secondary Institutions Committee David Schweiger Columbia Basin College dschweiger@columbiabasin.edu 

Eta Sigma Delta (ESD) Board of Governors Donna Albano Stockton University donna.Albano@stockton.edu 

ICHRIE Research Reports Editorial Board Chris Roberts DePaul University c.roberts@depaul.edu 

ICHRIE Research Reports Editorial Board Lisa Young DePaul University lisa.young@depaul.edu 

JHTC Editorial Board Henri Kuokkanen Institut Lyfe hkuokkanen@institutlyfe.com 

JHTC Editorial Board H.G. Parsa University of Denver hparsa@du.edu 

JHTE Editorial Board Po-Ju Chen Texas A&M University chen.poju@yahoo.com 

JHTE Editorial Board Cihan Cobanoglu Virscend University cihan@cihan.org 

JHTE Editorial Board Ingrid Lin University of Hawaii at Macoa Ilin@hawaii.edu 

JHTR Editorial Board Jean-Pierre Van Der Rest Leiden University j.i.van.der.rest@law.leidenuniv.nl 

JHTR Editorial Board Peter B. Kim Auckland University of Technology pkim@aut.ac.nz 

JHTR Editorial Board Li Miao University of Macau, China limiao@un.edu.mo 

ICHRIE Future Fund Godwin-Charles Ogbeide Metropolitan State University of Denver gogbeide@msudenver.edu 

APacCHRIE Board of Directors Kyungsoo Han Kyonggi University kshan@kyonggi.ac.kr 

EuroCHRIE Board of Directors Yasemin Oruc HotelSchool The Hague y.oruc@hotelschool.nl 

CentralCHRIE Board of Directors Ajai Ammachathram University of Nebraska, Lincoln ajai@unl.edu 

NENACHRIE Board of Directors Maureen Gittelman Suny Dutchess County maureen.gittelman@sunydutchess.edu 

SECSACHRIE Board of Directors Kate Price Howard Troy University lkprice@troy.edu 

WestCHRIE Board of Directors Shane Blum Texas Tech University shane.blum@ttu.edu 
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